Schlussrangliste

Buebaschwinget Mattgrat

Mattgrat, Ennetburgen, 09. Juni 2014

Fr. 2.-

Kat. A
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2a
b

3
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6a
b
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a
b
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10a

b

11

12

13

14

15
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Kat. B

1
2

3a
b

4a
b
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6a
b
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8

*59.00
57.25
57.00

*56.75

56.25
55.75

55.50
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ohne Zweig

9a

15a

55.00

54.75

54.50

54.25
54.00
53.75
53.50

Gander Adrian * (96), Ennetbirgen

Gasser Dominik | (96), Lungern
Gut Koni (96), Sins

Wirsch Lars (96), Ennetbirgen
Wallimann Remo (97), Giswil
Hess Christian (96), Grafenort

Vogler Markus (96), Sachseln
Hess Tobias (98), Grafenort

Durrer Ueli (97), Kerns

Durrer Roman (98), Wolfenschiessen
Gander Andreas (97), Grafenort
Gander Michael (98), Grafenort
Kaufmann Jens (96), Burglen OW

Hess Lorenz (96), Engelberg
Durrer Noldi (96), Kerns

Enz Simon (96), Giswil

Ettlin Michael (98), Kerns

Waser Michael (97), Beckenried
Ming Hannes (98), Lungern

Abécherli Fabio (98), Giswil
Windlin Thomas (96), Kerns

Enz Remo (98), Giswil

Gasser Dominik Il (98), Lungern
Bucher René (98), Kerns
Hurschler Fabian (98), Engelberg
Ettlin Stefan (97), Kerns

Rohrer Ueli (99), Flieli-Ranft
Durrer Nando (99), Alpnach Dorf
Baumgartner Silvan (99), Beckenried
Fanger Manuel (00), Sachseln

Zimmermann Raffael (00), Ennetbiirgen
Kaslin Ueli (99), Beckenried

Durrer Markus (99), Kerns

Waser Andrin (99), Dallenwil
Odermatt Leon (99), Dallenwil

Kaslin Valentin (00), Buochs
Rohrer Stefan (99), Melchtal

Miller Patrick (99), Stalden (Sarnen)
Burch Jonas (99), Stalden (Sarnen)
Rohrer Marco (99), Giswil

Burch Basil (00), Stalden (Sarnen)
Gander Benjamin (00), Beckenried
Hurschler Mauri (99), Engelberg
Bucher Sandro (00), Kerns

Burch Bruno (00), Stalden (Sarnen)
Odermatt Kilian (00), Ennetmoos
Ettlin Thomas (00), Kerns

Burch Simon (00), Stalden (Sarnen)
Maulella Federico (99), Giswil
Durrer Ive (00), Kerns

Durrer Lukas (99), Dallenwil

ONW

ONW
ONW

ONW
ONW
ONW

ONW
ONW

ONW

ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW

ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW

ONW
ONW

ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW

ONW
ONW

ONW
ONW

ONW
ONW

ONW

ONW
ONW

ONW
ONW

ONW
ONW
ONW

ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW

ONW
ONW
ONW

ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW

+H+t+++

0++++0
O++—++

—++0++
-=++0+
+0++00

0-++0+
+00+0+

++0---
+-+0--
++00--
+-0-+0
-0+0+-
--++-0
000+-+
0+00-+
0-0+0+

+000-+
0++0-0

-0-+-0
-+0--0
+-000-
00+0-0
000000
00

n

+H++-+
—+++-+
0+0+++
+H==+-
+++0+0
+0+-++
++--40
O++-+-
++0+0-
0++0+0
+0++00

00++0+
+0-+--
+--+0-
-0—++-
-+0+--
0-—-++
-+000+
0——++-
+0-0+-
0++00-
00+-0+
+000+0
+-+000
0+00+0

Kat. B
15b  53.50

16 53.25
17 53.00

18a 52.50
b

19 51.00
20 37.00

Kat. C
1 *58.25
2 *57.00

3a 56.75
b

56.50
5 56.00
6 55.75
55.50

8a
b

ohne Zweig

9a 55.00
b
C
d

10 54.75
54.25

55.25

54.00

53.75

14 52.75
15 52.50
16 52.25
17 51.00

Kat. D

1 *59.75
2 5825
3 5800
4 *57.25
5 56.75

[o)]
T T O

56.50

~

56.25
55.75
55.50

Kathriner Janik (00), Lungern
Fenk Simon (00), Kagiswil
Blnter Rosche (00), Kerns

Burch Matte (99), Stalden (Sarnen)
Kathriner Severin (00), Sachseln

Risi Janik (00), Dallenwil
von Ah Quirin (00), Flieli-Ranft

Berchtold Kilian (01), Giswil
Kathriner Marco (01), Stalden (Sarnen)

Ettlin Jan (01), Kerns
Waser Christoph (02), Beckenried

Zemp Simon (01), Kerns
Ettlin Kevin (01), Kerns
Christen Silvan (02), Obblrgen

Bucher Roman (02), Melchtal
Mdiller lvo (02), Stalden (Sarnen)
Wagner Dominik (01), Buochs

Odermatt Michael (01), Engelberg
von Matt Lars (02), Stans

Britschgi Janik (01), Stalden (Sarnen)
Talaj Benjamin (01), Stalden (Sarnen)
Muhlebach Aaron (01), Kerns
Lussi Michael (02), Ennetmoos

von Biren Thomas (02), Wiesenberg

Rohrer Dominik Il (02), Sachseln
Vogler Remo (01), Lungern
Blumenthal Lino (02), Beckenried
Mdiller Florian (02), Stalden (Sarnen)
Odermatt Matteo (02), Wolfenschiessen

Mulcahy Conor (02), Engelberg
Odermatt Fabian (02), Engelberg

Bucher Aaron (01), Kerns
Kaslin Daniel (02), Beckenried
Omlin Thomas (01), Flteli-Ranft
Blattler Kevin (02), Kerns

von Matt David (02), Stans
Bissig Fabian (02), Giswil
Durrer Pascal (02), Kerns
Burch Lian (02), Beckenried

Barmettler Renato (03), Ennetmoos
Durrer Jonas (03), Wolfenschiessen
Burch Severin (03), Stalden (Sarnen)
Ettlin Mario (03), Kerns

Felder Ivan (04), Ennetmoos
von Wyl Kevin (04), Sachseln

Durrer Dominik (03), Ennetmoos
Garovi Matteo (03), Sachseln

Wallimann Elias (03), Alpnachstad
Imfeld Felix (04), Alpnach Dorf
Durrer Kevin (04), Kerns
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Schlussrangliste

Buebaschwinget Mattgrat

Kat. D

9b
c
10a
b

c

d
11a
b
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ohne Zweig
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c
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20
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52.50

52.25

51.00
45.50

Wirsch Kevin (03), Beckenried
Zemp Fabian (04), Alpnach Dorf

Amstad Stefan (04), Alpnach Dorf
von Flie Silvan (04), Alpnach Dorf
Hurschler Tobias (03), Engelberg
Scheuber Remo (03), Ennetmoos
Britschgi Marcel (03), St. Niklausen OW
Vogler Adrian (04), Lungern

Ming Fabian (04), Stalden (Sarnen)
Zemp Christian (04), Kerns

Durrer Jan (03), Kerns

Kiser Jonas (04), Giswil

Rohrer Philipp (04), Melchtal
Steiner Elias (03), Kerns

Wolf Stefan (06), Giswil
Tschiimperlin Justin (03), Beckenried

Kiser Andrin (06), Giswil
Matter Silvan (04), Engelberg

Omlin Dominik (04), Flieli-Ranft
Burch lvan (04), Giswil

Rohrer Rino (03), Sachseln
Zumbuihl Justin (04), Giswil
Zumstein Roman (06), Giswil
Bucher Andre (04), Kerns

von Flie Lars (04), Alpnach
Scheuber Timo (03), Beckenried
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